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Land | Country

USA | USA
GroRbritannien | UK
Kanada | Canada
Schweiz | Switzerland
Danemark | Denmark
Norwegen | Norway
Schweden | Sweden
Japan | Japan

Australien | Australia
Bulgarien | Bulgaria

China | China

Tschechien | Czech Republic
Hongkong | Hong Kong
Ungarn | Hungary

Indien | India

Kuweit | Kuweit

Marokko | Morocco

Mexiko | Mexico
Neuseeland | New Zealand
Polen | Poland

Rumanien | Romania
Russland | Russia
Singapur | Singapore
Thailand | Thailand

Turkei | Turkey

Slidafrika | South Africa

Wahrung | Currency

Dollar | Dollar
Pfund | Pound
Dollar | Dollar
Franken | Franc
Kronen | Krone
Kronen | Krone
Kronen | Krona
Yen | Yen

Dollar | Dollar
Lev | Lev
Renminbi | Renminbi*
Kronen | Koruna
Dollar | Dollar
Forint | Forint
Rupien | Rupee
Dinar | Dinar
Dirham | Dirham
Peso | Peso
Dollar | Dollar
Zloty | Zloty

Leu | Leu

Rubel | Ruble
Dollar | Dollar
Baht | Baht

Lira | Lira

Rand | Rand

Nachrichtlich / For information only

Ver.Arab.Emirate | UAE
Argentinien | Argentina
Bangladesch | Bangladesh
Brasilien | Brazil

Algerien | Algeria
Indonesien | Indonesia
Island | Iceland

Israel | Israel

Jordanien | Jordan
Sidkorea | South Korea
Malaysia | Malaysia

Peru | Peru

Pakistan | Pakistan
Saudi-Arabien | Saudi Arabia
Tunesien | Tunisia

Taiwan | Taiwan

IMPRESSUM | ABOUT US

Hamburg Commercial Bank AG

Dirham | Dirham
Peso | Peso
Taka | Taka
Real | Real
Dinar | Dinar
Rupiah | Rupiah
Kronen | Krona
Shekel | Shekel
Dinar | Dinar
Won | Won
Ringgit | Ringgit
Nuevo Sol | So/
Rupien | Rupee
Riyal | Riyal
Dinar | Dinar
Dollar | Dollar
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1ISO

usD
GBP
CAD
CHF
DKK
NOK
SEK
JPY

AUD
BGN
CNY
CzK
HKD
HUF
INR
KWD
MAD
MXN
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SGD
THB
TRY

AED
ARS
BDT
BRL
DzD
IDR
ISK
ILS
JOD
KRW
MYR
PEN
PKR
SAR
TND
TWD

Mitte | Mid

1,1669
0,8632
1,6058
0,9334
7,4649
11,7555
11,0793
171,39

1,7878
1,9558
8,3174
24,5413
9,0969
396,8900
102,2400
0,3565
10,5579
21,7475
1,9869
4,2635
5,0660
93,7318
1,4972
37,7500
47,8889
20,6114

4,2868
1.576,7900
141,9200
6,3240
151,4500
19.077,0000
143,0000
3,8836
0,8275
1.616,9700
4,9218
4,1445
330,9400
4,3797
3,3655
35,5900
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Niels Bltow
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€1
Geld | Bid Brief | Ask
1,1619 1,1719
0,8582 0,8682
1,5958 1,6158
0,9284 0,9384
7,4329 7,4969
11,7155 11,7955
11,0393 11,1193
170,99 171,79
1,7728 1,8028
1,9458 1,9658
8,1974 8,4374
23,9413 25,1413
8,9969 9,1969
391,8900 401,8900
99,2400 105,2400
0,3535 0,3595
10,2579 10,8579
21,4475 22,0475
1,9619 2,0119
4,2035 4,3235
4,9960 5,1360
90,7318 96,7318
1,4872 1,5072
36,2500 39,2500
47,8739 47,9039
20,4614 20,7614
4,1868 4,3868
1.576,7500 1.576,8300
141,5200 142,3200
6,3040 6,3440
150,4500 152,4500
18.987,0000 19.167,0000
141,0000 145,0000
3,8536 3,9136
0,8075 0,8475
1.586,9700 1.646,9700
4,8218 5,0218
4,1145 4,1745
326,9400 334,9400
4,2797 4,4797
3,3555 3,3755
35,4900 35,6900

* Offshore Renminbi
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